DOVRE
F i r e  w i t h  C h a r a c t e r
C A S T  I R O N  S T O V E S  &  F I R E P L A C E S
W O O D B U R N I N G  •  M U L T I - F U E L  •  G A S
The Dovre Range...
3
Pages 08 - 11 Pages 12 - 21 Pages 22 - 23
Traditional Wood

CLEAN
BURN
EX
TERNAL
A
IR SUPPLY
SM
OKE C
ONTRO
L
A
PPROVED
760WD woodburning stoveSee page 24-25 for dimensions
12 13
PRODUCT CODES
DV-SENSE103 Sense 103 with side windows, legs, Cleanburn and Airwash - Matt Black†
DV-SENSE203 Sense 203 box mounted, with side windows, Cleanburn and Airwash -
 Matt Black†
ACCESSORIES
DV-SENSESZKIT   Smoke Control Area Kit
DV-HS-SENSE   Heat Shield Kit (see page 26)*

EX
TERNAL
A
IR SUPPLY
SM
OKE C
ONTRO
L
A
PPROVED
See page 24-25 for dimensions
Vintage 35 in Matt Black
Vintage 50 in Matt Black
16 17
PRODUCT CODES
DV-BOLD300   Bold 300, Matt Black on legs
DV-BOLD400 Bold 400, Matt Black
FINISHES
Matt
Black
KEY DETAILS

CLEAN
BURN
EX
TERNAL
A
IR SUPPLY
SM
OKE C
ONTRO
L
A
PPROVED
Bold 400 in Matt BlackSee page 24-25 for dimensions
18 19
PRODUCT CODES
DV-ROCK350TB Rock 350 with tablet stand, Matt Black
DV-ROCK350WB Rock 350 with wood box, Matt Black
DV-ROCK500TB Rock 500 with tablet stand, Matt Black
DV-ROCK500WB Rock 500 with wood box, Matt Black
FINISHES
Matt
Black
Rock 350 with wood box